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Thom Petersen Thom.Petersen@state.mn.us – Commissioner 
• Vacant, Tribal Liaison 

Andrea Vaubel Andrea.Vaubel@state.mn.us – Deputy Commissioner 
• Lucia Hunt Lucia.Hunt@state.mn.us – Director, Office of Emergency Preparedness 

& Response 
• Allen Sommerfeld Allen.Sommerfeld@state.mn.us – Director, Communications 
• Michelle Medina Michelle.Medina@state.mn.us – Director, Government Relations 
• Doug Spanier Douglas.Spanier@state.mn.us – General Counsel 
• Julie Sis Julie.Sis@state.mn.us – Chief Financial Officer 
• Mandy Papenguth Mandy.Papenguth@state.mn.us – Director, Human Resources 

Patrice Bailey Patrice.Bailey@state.mn.us – Assistant Commissioner 

• Paul Hugunin Paul.Hugunin@state.mn.us – Director, Agricultural Marketing & 
Development Division 

• Nicole Neeser Nicole.Neeser@state.mn.us – Director, Dairy & Meat Inspection 
Division 

• Lillian Otieno Lillian.Otieno@state.mn.us – Director, Emerging Farmers Office 
• Katherine Simon Katherine.Simon@state.mn.us – Director, Food & Feed Safety 

Division 

Peder Kjeseth Peder.Kjeseth@state.mn.us – Assistant Commissioner 

• Bryanne Bindert Bryanne.Bindert@state.mn.us – Director, Laboratory Services 
Division 

• Joshua Stamper Joshua.Stamper@state.mn.us – Director, Pesticide & Fertilizer 
Management Division 

• Mark Abrahamson Mark.Abrahamson@state.mn.us – Director, Plant Protection 
Division 

 

mailto:Thom.Petersen@state.mn.us
mailto:Andrea.Vaubel@state.mn.us
mailto:Lucia.Hunt@state.mn.us
mailto:Allen.Sommerfeld@state.mn.us
mailto:Michelle.Medina@state.mn.us
mailto:Douglas.Spanier@state.mn.us
mailto:Julie.Sis@state.mn.us
mailto:Mandy.Papenguth@state.mn.us
mailto:Patrice.Bailey@state.mn.us
mailto:Paul.Hugunin@state.mn.us
mailto:Nicole.Neeser@state.mn.us
mailto:Lillian.Otieno@state.mn.us
mailto:Katherine.Simon@state.mn.us
mailto:Peder.Kjeseth@state.mn.us
mailto:Bryanne.Bindert@state.mn.us
mailto:Joshua.Stamper@state.mn.us
mailto:Mark.Abrahamson@state.mn.us

	Page-1�
	ADP485C.tmp
	Thom Petersen Thom.Petersen@state.mn.us – Commissioner
	Andrea Vaubel Andrea.Vaubel@state.mn.us – Deputy Commissioner
	Patrice Bailey Patrice.Bailey@state.mn.us – Assistant Commissioner
	Peder Kjeseth Peder.Kjeseth@state.mn.us – Assistant Commissioner



	MDA Org Chart Page 2.pdf
	Thom Petersen Thom.Petersen@state.mn.us – Commissioner
	Andrea Vaubel Andrea.Vaubel@state.mn.us – Deputy Commissioner
	Patrice Bailey Patrice.Bailey@state.mn.us – Assistant Commissioner
	Peder Kjeseth Peder.Kjeseth@state.mn.us – Assistant Commissioner






